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Thiess Operation Area Authorised Approver Name Email

Mining Daniel Hayes DHayes@thiess.com.au

Maintenance Mark Hutchinson

Garry Corrigan

Jbohn1@thiess.com.au
Mhutchinson1@thiess.com
gcorrigan@thiess.com.au

Safety Orla Trickey

Sharelle Hendriks

Otrickey@thiess.com
shendriks@thiess.com.au

Environmental Peter York pyork@thiess.com.au

Technical Services Daniel Hayes
Sarah Wells

DHayes@thiess.com.au
Swells@thiess.com.au

MIA Project Karin Stemmer
Justin Ryan

kstemmer@thiess.com
jryan@thiess.com

Other Orla Trickey Otrickey@thiess.com

Roma Falck

MPOTraining

Last Name First Name Approved to sign the below form type

Fogarty Mark Mount Pleasant Mechanical Appointment Letter

Watson Brendan

Clark Tim Mount Pleasant Qualified Electrical Tradesperson Appointment Letter
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